NOCY			NOT					STOS ABAT 8:60 and 5:10		T		******				1
Date of Notification (1)									· ·	. ::2	73 E	7 70]		أرامه	
9 /	12 /	13			0	e of Buildin	ig O	wner/Operator (2)				, .	:=:-		
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			Stree	et Address		***			SEP 3	0 20	12	1	-1	\vdash
☐ EPA					15	EAST MO	ONT	TGOMERY PL	ACE		SEP 3	0 20	IJ			
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amender Amendm		9/27	142	City,	State, Zip	Cod	e						بار		1
☐ DCA	☐ Emerger	icy (ind	200					PA 15212		į.			- 1,1	_ čit		AND THE REAL PROPERTY.
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati Cancella				1	e of Contac				· ·	Telenhone I	Number			TOTAL PROPERTY.	
	☐ Cancella	tion			1	ITHONY I	1 70			i-			~			
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is "	Taking	Place	(3)		CILITY	NF.C	DRMATION	T	F104 - 741						
VERIZON BOUND E		raking	riace	(3)					100	Facility (4) ool (K-12))					
Street Address											Other than I	K-12)				
204 E. HIGH STREE	т								Othe	r (i.e., priv	ate and con		l bu	ilding	js,	
City (5)									Square	es, etc.)	# of Floors		DI	d- A		
BOUND BROOK NJ									Square	Leer	# 01 110015	•	В	dg. A	ge	
County (6)					Cou	inty Code (7)/ST	TATE USE ONLY)	Current	Use (Prior	if being der	molishe	۲)			-
SOMERSET						,	,,	,		MUNICA.			۵,			
Name of Monitoring Firm		ding O	wner ((8)	ASCN	No.	N	ame of Abateme	ent Contra	actor (9)						
TTI ENVIRONMENT	AL						1	BRISTOL EN	VIRONN	IENTAL,	INC.					
Street Address							St	treet Address								
1253 NORTH CHUR	CH STREE	Т					_	1123 BEAVE		ET						
City, State, Zip Code	00057						-	ity, State, Zip Co								
MOORESTOWN NJ				T-			_	BRISTOL, PA	19007							
Project Manager for Monit HAROLD BALDWIN	_			1	ephone	No. 0-8800	1	elephone No.			License No	0.				
Start Date (10)		School	ulad C			ate (11)		215-788-6040 ame of OSHA M	2		00509			3		
9 / 26 /	P000000		U H			ate (11)		BRISTOL EN		IENTAL,	INC.					
Occupancy Status During							St	treet Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate								1123 BEAVER	RSTRE	ET						
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:				/Hοι VI	ırs - De AM		10	ity, State, Zip Co						33 - 135		- T
	Carrier SO			_				BRISTOL, PA	19007				1000			
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)							☑ Full Cont	ainment v	with Negat	ive Pressure	_				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re		20.000			☐ Mini-Encl	losure	emenoralis.	ive i ressure	_				
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			∐ Dei	molit	ion			☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer	Procedu	ire and Non-F	Friable Proc	adura				
			ls	Loca	ation	1					Habie 1 100		Δh	atem	ent T	una.
Location				lorm	ally lely by			Description of		1				_		
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA		1)			ance/			Containing Mat ermal systems i			Amount		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility			Cust	10000	Staff?	(1.0		surfacing, VAT,	or		(Specify SF or LF)		oval	₹.	psu	Sur
(13)		-	Yes	(12 No		+	0	ther miscellaned	ous)						late	Ф
#4 MER			⊠ ⊠			FLEX C	10	TH			7 SF		\boxtimes			
#4 MER		-				+		LE & MASTIC			101 SF	_	_			
		-				LOOK	116	LE & MASTIC			101 5F		XI_			
					10	-						-	_			
Name of Desistered West	- Hauta					<u> </u>										
Name of Registered Waste SERVICE TRANSPO		, INC	•	100	NJDEP Hauler I 2099	D No.	1000000	ubic Yards of aste	55.535.00	of Register ERVA LA	ed Landfill					
City, State					2000		Dis	sposal Date	City, St	ate						
NEW CASTLE, DE 19	9720							7.52			RG, OH 44	688				
Completed By (Print or Type	oe)	Title						Signature			-	Date	_		,	
PATRICK T. DeCARO)	ES	TIMA	TOF	3			Patrick	1.	De Ca	wild	9,	12	7/	13	

ASB-41 PO /3 090

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Q# 2494

9 / 12 / Agencies Notified Type Notifi	13			1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2		g Owner/Operator (-/					
		_		VI	ERIZON		r		1 1/7	ng.		
	ication			Stre	et Address				11		<u> </u>	1
☐ EPA ☐ Initial				1		ONTGOMERY PL	ACE :			Ŷ		
☑ DOLWD 7289 ☐ Amend					State, Zip (SEP 3-0	2012			1
☑ DHSS-72.72 Amenda				1000000		6H, PA 15212		SEF 5 5	2010		hge	
DCA Emerge		cludin	g	1	e of Contac							
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica								Telephone Nu	mber			
Cancel	lation			A	YTHONY F	PORTA					* *****	
Name of Carille Where Abstract is	T-1-1-	Di	(0)	FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is VERIZON BOUND BROOK CO	- 100 MONTE	Place	e (3)				Type of Facility	57 5				
							School (K-1	2)				
Street Address							Other (i.e., r	8 (Other than K- private and comm	12) tercial h	uildin	ne	
204 E. HIGH STREET							homes, etc.)	iciciai b	unann	ys,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	-
BOUND BROOK NJ												
County (6)				Cou	inty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demo	lished)			-
SOMERSET					N.		COMMUNIC		iliai ieuj			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding O	wner	(8)	ASCN	f No	Name of Abateme						
TTI ENVIRONMENTAL			(0)		1110.	1		Ī				
Street Address		25/20 1,325					VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
1253 NORTH CHURCH STREE	- T					Street Address						
	=1					1123 BEAVE						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					C-10.00
MOORESTOWN NJ 08057						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.			-	- 1
HAROLD BALDWIN			8	56-84	0-8800	215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)	Schedu	uled C	omple	tion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor				ST 1 50 00 00	
9 / 26 / 13	9	_ /	30) /	13	BRISTOL EN		LINC				
Occupancy Status During Abatement		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	A TOTAL DE			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During En	100	5.0	50	ment			07055					
Abatement Performed Outside of №					ecribe	1123 BEAVER						
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30	PM/	Р	,оц. М-	AM	l	City, State, Zip Co						
	100		5711.F=>			BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						M						
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		⊠ Re	novati	on		⊠ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			molitic			Glovebag	72717					
888 1 250		XXXX	•			☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Proced	ure			
			Locat							ateme	ent T	vne
Location of			orma			Description of			-		_	-
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACI TO BE ABATED	M)		d Sole intena			stos Containing Mat		Amount	Removal	Repair	nc.	Enclosure
IN Facility			77	Staff?	(i.e.	 thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, 		(Specify	Į Š	air	aps	ios
(13)	L		(12)		_	other miscellaned		SF or LF)	1 20		Encapsulate	īe
		Yes	No	N/A							ñ	
44 MER		\boxtimes			FLEX CI	LOTH		7 SF	Ø		П	П
#4 MER					FLOOR	TILE & MASTIC			_	-]_	=
	+			-	LOOK	TILE & MASTIC		101 SF			Ш	Ш
lame of Registered Waste Hauler	L		IN		Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered I and SII			Ч	Ц
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP	P. INC	ģ	10.000	auler I	D No.	Waste						
DEDAILE INMIDERING CIRCLES	,			2099		and the second section	MINERVA	LANUFILL	70,000			
						Disposal Date	City, State			1,50		
City, State												
ity, State NEW CASTLE, DE 19720							WAYNESB	URG, OH 4468	8			
City, State	Title					Signature	WAYNESB 2 J. Dec		38 Pate 9/12			

NO CX

Ω	,
K	1
19	-

Date of Notification (1)														
		-			Nam	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator			- 1 · · · ·	<u> </u>		7	+
5/	23 /	13					Jniversity-Office		d Construc	tion				
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	ication			and the second	et Address						4	1	
⊠ EPA	☑ Initial	Cation				0 Elm Dr.			SEP 3	0 20	13	ì	1	
☑ DOLWD		ed			Acceptation of		W.,					1		
☑ DHSS		ment #4-9				State, Zip		Ł.,						T
DCA	☐ Emerge	ency (inclu	uding				NJ 08544	+ /			ه د ا	_ Čit		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica Cancella					e of Contac	77. 2	make mode status, to	Telephone	e Numbe	er		12070	4
	Cancella	ation			Ro	bert Orte	ega							
N 68 W 108					FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where				(3)	25			Type of Facility	(4)					
Princeton Univers	sity-Fireston	e Libra	ry					School (K-1						
Street Address								Subchapter	8 (Other than	n K-12)				
Washington Rd								Other (i.e., phomes, etc.	private and co .)	ommerci	iai D	ullain	gs,	
City (5)				XX 1				Square Feet	# of Floo	rs	Тв	ldg. A	lae	
Princeton											1	.ug. /	·9C	
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being d	emolish	ed)		_	_
MERCER								Library	Joing u	. Strivilla	Juj			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Bui	ilding Ow	ner (8	B) [ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem)	-				_
ATC Associates In		8			000			VIRONMENTA	•					
Street Address				1	1000		Street Address	Ordini Lidi A	L, 1140.					
Three Terri Center	•						1123 BEAVE	RSTREET						
City, State, Zip Code		-					City, State, Zip C							
Burlington, NJ 080)16						BRISTOL, PA							
Project Manager for Mor	nitorina Firm			Tele	phone	No	Telephone No.	19007	100					
Michael Keehn	3					3-8800	215-788-6040		License 1	2000 B				
01. 15 1. (16)			-	-		-0000	413-700-0040	,	00509				4.5	
Start Date (10)	13	Schedule	d Co	mole	tion De	to (11)	Nome of OCUA	0 11		*				
Start Date (10) 6 / 5 /						ate (11)	Name of OSHA N							
_6 / _5 /	_13_	10	_ /	31		13	BRISTOL EN	Monitor VIRONMENTA						
6 / 5 / Occupancy Status Durin	13_ g Abatement (10 (Check or	_ /	31 ne)			BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA						
6 / 5 / Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vacat	13 g Abatement (ed During Enti	10 (Check or ire Period	nly or	31 ne)	/	13	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE	VIRONMENTA R STREET						
6 / 5 / Occupancy Status Durin ☐ Facility Closed/Vacat ☐ Abatement Performed	13 g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N	(Check or ire Period lormal Fa	nly or	ate he) hour	ment	13 scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip Co	VIRONMENTA R STREET						-
6 / 5 / Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vacat Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 2	g Abatement (sed During Entitle Outside of N7:00AM-3:30	(Check or ire Period lormal Fa	nly or	ate he) hour	ment	13 scribe	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE	VIRONMENTA R STREET						
6 / 5 / Occupancy Status Durin ☐ Facility Closed/Vacat ☐ Abatement Performed	g Abatement (sed During Entitle Outside of N7:00AM-3:30	(Check or ire Period lormal Fa	nly or	ate he) bate Hour	ment	13 scribe	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007	L, INC.					
	g Abatement (sed During Entitle Outside of N7:00AM-3:30		nly or d of A cility PM	31 he) bate Hour	ment rs - Des AM	13 scribe	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	R STREET ode 19007	L, INC.					
	g Abatement (sed During Entitle Outside of N7:00AM-3:30		/ nly or d of A cility PM	31 he) bate Hour	ment s - DesAM	13 scribe	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Neglosure 2 Procedure	gative Pressu	ıre				
	g Abatement (sed During Entitle Outside of N7:00AM-3:30		nly or A d of A dicilityPM	31 he) bate Hour	ment s - Des _AM	13 scribe	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc	R STREET ode 19007 tainment with Neglosure	gative Pressu	ıre				
6 / 5 / Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vacat Abatement Performer Time of Abatement: 3 Scope of Work (Check a ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30		nly or d of A scility PM	31 he) bate Hour l- ovati	ment s - Des AM	13 scribe	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Street Address Glovebag Non-Exer	R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Neglosure Procedure mpted (*) and No	gative Pressu	ıre	Ab	ateme	ent T	уре
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30I II that apply)	(Check or ire Period formal Fa	nly or Al of Al cility PM	31 he) bate Hour l- ovati nolitio	ment s - Des AM	13	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exe	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Neclosure g Procedure mpted (*) and No	gative Pressu	ure ocedure				-
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30F II that apply) of Material (ACM	(Check or ire Period formal Fa	nly or d of A scility PM	31 ne) bate Hour l- cocat prima Sole stena	ment s - Des AM on ion ily ily by nce/	13 scribe	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer Description of stos Containing Mai	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No	gative Pressu	ure ocedure				-
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30F II that apply) of Material (ACM	(Check or ire Period formal Fa	nly or Ad of Ad	31 ne) batee Hour l- ovati nolitio	ment s - Des AM	13 scribe	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer Description of stos Containing Mains, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT,	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 cainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	gative Pressu	ocedure	A Removal	ateme Repair		-
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30F II that apply) of Material (ACM	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa	/ I Ren Is L L No Used Main Custo	31 ne) bate Hour l- ovati nolitic cocat stena dial 8 (12)	ment s - Des AM on o	13 scribe	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems in	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 cainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	gative Pressu on-Friable Pro	ocedure			ent T Encapsulate	-
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30F II that apply) of Material (ACM ATED	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa	/ nly or Ald of Alcility PM Ren Derri Is L No Custo Custo	31 ne) bate Hour l- ovati nolitic cocat Sole tena dial S (12) No	ment s - Des AM on ion ily ily by nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer Description of stos Containing Mains, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT,	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 cainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	gative Pressu on-Friable Pro	ocedure				T .
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30F II that apply) of Material (ACM ATED	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa	/ nly or Ald of Alcility PM Ren Derri Is L No Custo Custo	31 ne) bate Hour l- ovati nolitic cocat stena dial 8 (12)	ment s - Des AM on o	13 scribe	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer Description of stos Containing Mains, thermal systems is surfacing, VAT,	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 cainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	gative Pressu on-Friable Pro	ocedure				ype Enclosure
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30F II that apply) of Material (ACM ATED	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa	/ nly or Ad of Additive PM Ren Derr Is L No Washington Maint Custo	31 ne) bate Hour l- ovati nolitic cocat Sole tena dial S (12) No	ment s - Des AM on ion ily ily by nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebac Non-Exe Description o stos Containing Mai thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 cainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	gative Pressu on-Friable Pro Amoun (Specify SF or LF	ocedure	Removal 🛛	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30F II that apply) of Material (ACM ATED	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa PM/	/ Inly or Add of Additive PM Renn Derri Is L Main Custo PM Is L Main Custo PM Is L Main Is L Mai	31 ne) bate Hour l- ovati nolitio cocat sole ttena dial \$ (12) No	ment s - DesAM on ion lly lly by nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebac Non-Exe Description o stos Containing Mai thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 cainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	gative Pressu on-Friable Pro Amoun (Specif SF or LF	ocedure	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair	Encapsulate	Enciosure
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30F II that apply) of Material (ACM ATED	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa PM/	/ Inly or Add of Additive PM Ren Derror Is L Need Main Custo	ovatinoliticocations No	ment s - Des AM on ion ily ily by nice/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebac Non-Exe Description o stos Containing Mai thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 cainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	gative Pressu on-Friable Pro Amoun (Specif SF or LF	ocedure	Removal 🛛	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30I II that apply) of Material (ACM ATED ity	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa PM/	/ Inly or Add of Additive PM Ren Derror Is L Need Main Custo	ovatinoliticocations Sole tena dial \$ (12) No	ment s - Des AM on ion lly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebac Non-Exe Description o stos Containing Mai thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 cainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	gative Pressu on-Friable Pro Amoun (Specif SF or LF	ocedure	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosure
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30 II that apply) of Material (ACM ATED ity	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa PM/	/ Inly or Add of Additive PM Ren Derror Is L Need Main Custo	ovatiinolitio	ment s - Des AM on ion ily ly by nce/ Staff?	Asber (i.e. Plaster Floor Ti	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer Description o stos Containing Ma thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 cainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or	gative Pressurent Properties on Priable Properties SF or LF	ocedure	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair	Encapsulate	Liciosure
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30 II that apply) of Material (ACM ATED ity	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa PM/	/ Inly or Add of Additive PM Ren Derror Is L Need Main Custo	ovatii l- locat Sole ttena dial \$ (12) No	ment s - Des AM on ion lly lly by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbes (i.e. Plaster Floor Ti	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Glovebag Non-Exe Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No f terial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	gative Pressurent Properties on Friable Properties on LF	ocedure	Removal 🛛 🗎 🗌	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosule
6 / 5 / Decupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performer Time of Abatement: 3 Scope of Work (Check a ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA IN Facili (13) Level 1 work area #N irst Floor Hallway ame of Registered Wasi SERVICE TRANSPO	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30 II that apply) of Material (ACM ATED ity	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa PM/	/ Inly or Add of Additive PM Ren Derror Is L Need Main Custo	ovatii l- locat Sole ttena dial \$ (12) No	ment s - Des AM on ion ily ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e. Plaster Floor Ti	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems if surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 tainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No feterial (ACM) nsulation, or ous) Name of Regis G.R.O.W.S.	gative Pressurent Properties on Friable Properties on LF	ocedure	Removal 🛛 🕅 🔲	Repair	Encapsulate	Lincipsule
6 / 5 / Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performer Time of Abatement: 3 Scope of Work (Check a ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA IN Facili (13) Level 1 work area #N First Floor Hallway Lame of Registered Wasi SERVICE TRANSPO	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30I II that apply) of Material (ACM ATED ity F1A	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa PM/	/ Inly or Add of Additive PM Ren Derror Is L Need Main Custo	ovatii l- locat Sole ttena dial \$ (12) No	ment s - Des AM on ion lly lly by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbes (i.e. Plaster Floor Ti	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer Description o stos Containing Ma thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No ferrial (ACM) insulation, or ous) Name of Regis G.R.O.W.S. City, State	gative Pressurent Properties on Priable Properties SF or LF 4 SF 260 SF	ocedure ot y F)	Removal 🛛 🕅 🔲	Repair	Encapsulate	Liciosure
	g Abatement (ed During Enti d Outside of N 7:00AM-3:30I II that apply) of Material (ACM ATED ity F1A te Hauler ORT GROUP	10 (Check or ire Period lormal Fa PM/	/ Inly or Add of Additive PM Ren Derror Is L Need Main Custo	ovatii l- locat Sole ttena dial \$ (12) No	ment s - Des AM on ion lly lly by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbes (i.e. Plaster Floor Ti	BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer Description of stos Containing Main, thermal systems if surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 tainment with Neglosure procedure mpted (*) and No feterial (ACM) nsulation, or ous) Name of Regis G.R.O.W.S.	gative Pressurent Properties on Priable Properties SF or LF 4 SF 260 SF	ocedure ot y F)	Removal 🛛 🕅 🔲	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosure

Pg. 1

Date of Notification (1)					Ma	(D 'II'				13 /11	7	W	Ę	17	21
	23 /	_ 1	3					Owner/Operator versity-Office	(2) of Design and	d Construct	tion	V.	CD.	3	1 1
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notif		1		Stre	et Address	;			SEP -		013		1:	汫
⊠ DOLWD	⊠ Amend				City	State, Zip	Coc	de	<u>-</u>	C.,		_		-	4
☑ DHSS ☑ DCA	Amend					rinceton,			-		- 22		- 3		COMPANY
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerge justifica		ncludii	ng		ne of Conta			4	Talauber	<u> </u>				
,	☐ Cancel	1000 CO. 1000 CO.				obert Ort				Telephone	Numbe	-			2017
			_							L'					
Name of Facility Where	Ahatement is	Takir	a Diac	20 (3)		ACILITY	NFC	ORMATION	T=				Car		
Princeton University				æ (3)					Type of Facility ☐ School (K-1	2)					5.42 N.S
Street Address							70-07		Subchapter	8 (Other than	n K-12)				
Washington Rd							,		Other (i.e., phomes, etc.	orivate and co	ommerci	al b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floor	rs	IB	ldg. A	ne	
Princeton												1	.ug. /	·gc	
County (6) MERCER			12		Coi	unty Code	(7) <i>(</i> S	TATE USE ONLY)		rior if being d	emolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bu	ildina	Owner	(8)	ASC	A No	TAI	lama of Abeter	Library						
ATC Associates Inc		ag	Owner	(0)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	98	IN		ent Contractor (9						
Street Address							10	treet Address	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.					
Three Terri Center							3		DOTOCCE						
City, State, Zip Code							+	1123 BEAVE							
Burlington, NJ 0801	16						1	ity, State, Zip Co							S/ESS 1
Project Manager for Moni				TTO	lonhone	. Na		BRISTOL, PA	19007					0000	
Michael Keehn	toring i iiii				lephone		1"	elephone No.		License N					
Start Date (10)		Coho	ا ماداه			6-8800	1	215-788-6040		00509					
6 / _5_ /	_13_					ate (11)	-1	ame of OSHA M BRISTOL EN	lonitor VIRONMENTA	L, INC.					
Occupancy Status During							St	treet Address							_
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Ent	tire Pe	riod of	Abat	ement			1123 BEAVER	RSTREET						
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:	Outside of N 00AM-3:30	lormal PM/_	Facilit P	y Hou M	ırs - De AN	scribe I		ty, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						_	
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)									AND		-	15-		
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			⊠ Re	33110737676	577500			Mini-Encl Glovebag							
1287 (2005)			353	Loca								Aba	atem	ent T	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing N		A)		Norm	ally lely by	A-1		Description of			-		_		1
TO BE ABAT		,	noalWCC		ance/			Containing Matermal systems in		Amount (Specify	t	Removal	Repair	nca	nck
IN Facility	1		Cus	todial (12	Staff?			surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	oval	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	4.89		Yes	No			O	ther miscellaneo	ous)					late	ė
Various locations on I	evel 1		\boxtimes			pipe ins	sula	ition		59 LF	1	X			
Exterior			\boxtimes			window	/ ca	ulk		5,000 L		X			
Above ceiling level 1 n	nain lobby					cleanup	o of	loose debris(2600SF	100 SF	: [X			
Level A			\boxtimes					o of duct worl	k	8,220 S	F	XI	П	П	
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			1	NJDEP I	Vunisula Waste	Cu	bic Yards of	Name of Regis						
SERVICE TRANSPOR	RT GOURF	INS		ŀ	lauler II 20990		Wa	ste	G.R.O.W.S.			L			
City, State NEWARK, DE 19720							Dis	posal Date	City, State						
		r							MORRISVII	LLE, PA 190	067				
Completed By (Print or Typ Brian Scafiro	e)	Title Es	timat	or				Signature	Scafero	1:1	Date 4	/	17	113	3
		00000	**************************************	100000				Muan	rogero	17	1 /	100	./	10	

Date of Notification (1)			33 C. C.	Nam	e of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)				- 1	
	3 / 1	3		Pr	inceton U	Iniversity-Office	of Design and	Construction	13			
Agencies Notified T	pe Notification			Stree	et Address			OLI 0 0 20	IJ		-,	
	Initial			20	0 Elm Dr.		Ì				1	
	Amended				State, Zip				- "			
☑ DHSS	Amendment a			1		NJ 08544		, v				
	Emergency (i	ncludin	g	_		530-90			3			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification) Cancellation				e of Contact bert Orte			Telephone Numi	ber			
						FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Takir	ng Plac	e (3)			. Ordination	Type of Facility	(4)				
Princeton University-F			· (•)					5.995A				
Street Address	II COLOTTE LIL	or only					School (K-12	i) 3 (Other than K-12)	· ·			
Washington Rd							Other (i.e., pr	rivate and commer	cial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)							homes, etc.)					
Princeton							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
			-									
County (6)				Cou	inty Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)			
MERCER							Library					
Name of Monitoring Firm Him	ed by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCN	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
ATC Associates Inc.				000	98	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	L, INC.				
Street Address						Street Address		·		_		_
Three Terri Center						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co					-	_
Burlington, NJ 08016						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoria	ng Firm	V	Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.	-			_
Michael Keehn			6	09-386	6-8800	215-788-6040	ĺ	00509				
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled C	ompk	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	lonitor	1				_
6 / 5 / 1	3	9	3	_ /	13	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address			-			-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Entire Pe	riod of	Abate	ment		1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
☐ Abatement Performed Out						City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement: 7:00	AM- <u>3:30</u> PM/_	P	M	AM		BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that	t apply)			i de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela c							-	_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			novat			☐ Mini-Enci						
⊠ 5100 at or 5200 #				J11		☐ Glovebag		-Friable Procedure	e e			
		Is	Loca	tion			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_	atem	ant T	
Location of			Norma			Description of	F		_	_		_
Asbestos-Containing Mate			d Sol		Asbes	stos Containing Mat	terial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED IN Facility	!		todial		(i.e.	, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,	(Specify	Š	<u>a</u>	aps	S
(13)			(12)			other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>n</u>		ula	듄
N. S. C.		Yes	No	N/A			,,,,				6	2 "
Level 1 work area #NF1A		Ø			Plaster			4 SF		П		
First Floor Hallway	-//		×		Floor Ti	le		260 SF				
										6		H
Name of Registered Waste Ha	uler			JDEP V	Naste T	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registr	and Landfil			ш	Ш
SERVICE TRANSPORT			40000	auler II 20990	No.	Waste	F	NORTH LANDE	ILL			
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State	-				
NEWARK, DE 19720							MORRISVIL	LE, PA 19067				10
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature	last. 1	Date	1/2	/		
Brian Scafiro	I E	stimaí	OF			B	.A /	10	112.	1/11	2	1

Pg 1

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	g Owner/Operator (2)					
	23 /	13					niversity-Office		Constructi	on		7	
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	cation			Stree	t Address							+
⊠ EPA	☑ Initial				200	Elm Dr.		4	OED 3	0			11
☑ DOLWD					STREET, STREET	State, Zip C			SEP 3	2013	-		4
⊠ DHSS		nent #3-8/	100	3			lJ 08544	ĵ		H2.7		:	
DCA	☐ Emerger		ling			of Contac			T= 1-5			3	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat Cancella				NOTICE AND ADDRESS				Telephone	Number	2		8
		Mon				bert Orte						-	!
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is	Taking Pl	ace (3	11	FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION	To at Facility	(4)				
Princeton University				,				Type of Facility	1000				
Street Address	J'1 110010	5 Library						School (K-12 Dubchapter 8		K-12)			
Washington Rd					7.			Other (i.e., pr	rivate and cor	mmercial	build	dings,	
City (5)				10-10-10-10-1				Square Feet	# of Floor	• 1	Rido	. Age	
Princeton								Oqual o 1 CC.	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "		Diug	. Ayu	
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being de	molished)	_	
MERCER								Library	W. 1900		•		
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Buil	lding Own	er (8)	7	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
ATC Associates Inc.					0009	98		VIRONMENTAL					
Street Address	ne of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner TC Associates Inc.						Street Address		-,			-	-
Three Terri Center							1123 BEAVER	STREET					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co						
Burlington, NJ 0801	6						BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monit			11	rele	phone	No	Telephone No.	13007	License N	la .			
Michael Keehn	Jiling 1					-8800	215-788-6040			10.			
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Cor	17.50				- 100	00509				
6 / 5 /	62				ion Da		Name of OSHA M	MATTER CONTINUES IN THE CONTINUE AND THE CONTINUES AND THE	1110				
Occupancy Status During					<u>- ' :</u>	13		VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated			·	Š	rant		Street Address	ATAPET					
☐ Abatement Performed (cribe	1123 BEAVER						
Time of Abatement: 7:0						Cibe	City, State, Zip Co						
	92.74						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)						□ Full Contr	ainment with Neg	-Non-Departur				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renov				Mini-Encl Mini-En	osure	ative Pressui	re			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demo				☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
							Non-Exer Non-Exer	npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Pro	cedure	- 8		
		S	Is Lo							1	bate	ement	Туре
Location o Asbestos-Containing M		. l u	Non Used S			Asha	Description of		•	2	0	ם סב	n m
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT		" 1	Mainte	enar	ice/		stos Containing Mat , thermal systems in		Amount (Specify			Repair	n clo
IN Facility		C	ustodi		taff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF			Repair	Enclosure
(13)		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		12)			other miscellaned	ous)				100	0
Various locations on le	nual 4	Ye		90	N/A	pipe ins	t-4t		50.1.5	R	-		+
	3461 1		_	-					59 LF		-	7 5	-
Exterior			_	-		window			5,000 L	F 🛭	3 1		
Above ceiling level 1 m	nain lobby		-	-		Areal	of loose debris		100 SF	E	3 [] [
Level A		×				Lupicula			8,220 S	-			
Name of Registered Waste		44.0 (2000 <u>171</u> 2)		1000	DEP V	NOON(\$100)	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist					
SERVICE TRANSPOR	₹T GOURP	' INS		128975	101er 112 20990		Waste	G.R.O.W.S.	NORTH LA	ANDFILL			
City, State				_	2000		Disposal Date	City, State			101		
NEWARK, DE 19720							84	MORRISVIL	LE. PA 190	067			
Completed By (Print or Type	e)	Title					Signature			Date	-		
Brian Scafiro	-,	Fetim	otor				2.	la. 0 1:0	t	Date		1 1	

CL#2483

					Tarrie of Dull	ding Owner/Operato	(2)	15.23	1000	50,00	13 9900
Agencies Notified	23 /				Princeton	University-Offic	e of Design a	and Constructi	On		3
⊠ EPA	Type Notifica	ation		S	treet Addres	ss	i				
☑ DOLWD	Amended				200 Elm D	Or.		SEP 30	2013		- 1
☑ DHSS	Amendme		2/6/42	C	ity, State, Zi			OLI 0 5	2013		
⊠ DCA	☐ Emergence	v (inch	idina			NJ 08544	f .			120	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Justificatio	n)	raing	N	ame of Cont	24			32 at 10	4	ii.
	☐ Cancellati	on			Robert On			Telephone	Numbe	AF_	luzan.
Name of Fally 14th				7.00		INFORMATION					
Name of Facility Where At	patement is Ta	aking P	lace (3)			HOIT DAMATION	Type of Faci	lih. (4)			
Princeton University Street Address	-Firestone	Librar	У				School (K				
	2000						Subchapt	er 8 (Other than I	V 401		
Washington Rd							I El Other (i.e.	. Drivate and con	Merci	al buil	dinne
City (5)							HUITRES, C	(C.)		3. OU.	ungs,
Princeton							Square Feet	# of Floors		Bld	g. Age
County (6)				Ic	Ounty Code	171/07/					
MERCER				١٣	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)		Prior if being den	nolishe	d)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	ired by Buildir	Own	er (8)	TASS	OM No.	T	Library			-,	
ATC Associates Inc.		·g Own	E1 (0)	10000		Name of Abatem	ent Contractor ((9)			
Street Address				00	0098	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT	AL. INC.			
Three Terri Center						Street Address		-,			•
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAVE	RSTREET				
			00			City, State, Zip Co					
Burlington, NJ 08016						BRISTOL, PA					
Project Manager for Monitori	ing Firm		Tel	ephon	e No.	Telephone No.	19001				
Michael Keehn			6	09-38	36-8800	215-788-6040		License No.			
Start Date (10)	Sch	eduled			Date (11)	The second secon		00509			
6 / 5 / 1	13	8	/ 3	1 /	13	Name of OSHA M					
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Che	ok only				BRISTOL ENV	TRONMENTA	AL, INC.			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Entire E	Deried a	(Above	2001002		Street Address					
I ☐ Abatement Performed Out	tside of Norm	of Cool				1123 BEAVER	STREET				
						City, State, Zip Coo	le				
Thurs Wed \$16 + 8/7 (A) Scope of Work (Check all that	א מוחש שיעועו	HL5	50	n - 2	2AM	BRISTOL, PA					
Scope of Work (Check all that	(abbia)								-		
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf											
- 100 I - 1000 II		⊠ R	enovatio	חמ		Full Conta	inment with Ne	gative Pressure			
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovatio emolitio					gative Pressure			
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		_ D	emolitio	n		☐ Glovebao I	oure Procedum				
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		0	emolitio Locati	n on	T	☐ Glovebao I	oure Procedum	gative Pressure			
☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	rial (ACM)	Use	Locati Normali ed Solel	on y v bv		Glovebag I Non-Exem	Procedure pted (*) and No			baten	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED	rial (ACM)	Use Ma	Locati Normali ed Solel	on y y by ce/	Asbest	Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Material	Procedure pled (°) and No	n-Friable Proced	A	_	1
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility	riel (ACM)	Use Ma	s Location Location Normalied Solel intenantodial S	on y y by ce/	Asbest (i.e.,	Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mater thermal systems ins	Procedure pled (°) and No rial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	A	_	1
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED	rial (ACM)	Use Ma Cus	Locati Normall ed Solel iintenan todial S	on y y by ce/ taff?	Asbest (i.e.,	Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Material	procedure procedure pred (°) and No rial (ACM) sulation,	n-Friable Proced		_	1
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	rial (ACM)	Use Ma Cus	Location Normalied Solel iintenantodial S (12)	on y y by ce/ taff?	(1.e.,	Description of tos Containing Mater thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT or	procedure procedure pred (°) and No rial (ACM) sulation,	Amount (Specify	A	_	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Level 1 work area #NF1A	riel (ACM)	Use Ma Cus	Location Location Normalled Solel internantodial S (12)	on y y by ce/ taff?	Plaster	Description of tos Containing Mater thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	procedure procedure pred (°) and No rial (ACM) sulation,	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	rial (ACM)	Use Ma Cus Yes	s Locati Normall ed Solel intenantodial S (12) No	on y y by ce/ taff?	(1.e.,	Description of tos Containing Mater thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	procedure procedure pred (°) and No rial (ACM) sulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	≪ Removal ⊠	Repair	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Level 1 work area #NF1A	rial (ACM)	Use Ma Cus	S Location Normalled Solel intenantodial S (12)	on y y by ce/ taff?	Plaster	Description of tos Containing Mater thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	procedure procedure pred (°) and No rial (ACM) sulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Level 1 work area #NF1A First Floor Hallway		Use Ma Cus Yes	S Location Normalled Solel internantodial S (12)	on y by ce/ taff?	Plaster	Description of tos Containing Mater thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	procedure procedure pred (°) and No rial (ACM) sulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	≪ Removal ⊠	Repair	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Level 1 work area #NF1A First Floor Hallway	iler	Use Ma Cus Yes	S Location S Location Normallied Solel intenant todial S (12) No No	on y by ce/ taff?	Plaster Floor Tile	Description of tos Containing Mater thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	procedure proced	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 4 SF 260 SF	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair 🔲 🖂	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Level 1 work area #NF1A First Floor Hallway	iler	Use Ma Cus Yes	S Location S Location Normallied Solel intenant todial S (12) No	n on yy yy by cce/ taff?	Plaster Floor Tile	Description of tos Containing Mater thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	rocedure Procedure Procedu	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 4 SF 260 SF	Removal 🛛 🖺 🗆	Repair 🔲 🖂	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Level 1 work area #NF1A First Floor Hallway Name of Registered Waste Hau SERVICE TRANSPORT G	iler	Use Ma Cus Yes	S Location S Location Normallied Solel intenant todial S (12) No	on by y by ce/ taff?	Plaster Floor Tile Vaste C	Glovebag I Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mater thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	rocedure Procedure Procedu	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 4 SF 260 SF	Removal 🛛 🖺 🗆	Repair 🔲 🖂	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Level 1 work area #NF1A First Floor Hallway	iler	Use Ma Cus Yes	S Location S Location Normallied Solel intenant todial S (12) No	n on yy yy by cce/ taff?	Plaster Floor Tile Vaste C	Description of tos Containing Mater thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	rocedure Procedure Procedu	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 4 SF 260 SF	Removal 🛛 🖺 🗆	Repair 🔲 🖂	Encapsulate

Date of Notification (1)				N	ame of Buildi	ing Owner/Operato	(2)	1g. 1		-	- 1	V
	23 / _	13			Princeton	University-Offic	e of Design s	nd Construct			J (
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion		SI	treet Address		o or besign e	ina construct	ion			
	☑ Initial				200 Elm Dr			SEP 3	0 201	1	10	- 7
⊠ DHSS	Amended Amended				ty, State, Zip		<u> </u>	OLI J	0 201	J	•	-
	Amendmer Emergency	nt #2-8	<u>/6/13</u>		Princeton,		!					
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification	(INCIU	ing		me of Conta						: **** *	
	☐ Cancellatio	ń		1	Robert Orto			Telephone	Numbe	1	C PT TIME	ern
				-		NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Ab	patement is Ta	king Pl	ace (3)			IN ORMATION	Type of Faci	lity (4)				
Princeton University	-Firestone L	.ibrary	•		*		School (K					
Street Address Washington Rd							Subchapt Other (i.e.	er 8 (Other than	K-12) mmercia	al buil	dinas	S.
City (5)							nomes, e	IC.)				
Princeton							Square Feet	# of Floors	5	Bldg	j. Age	e
County (6) MERCER				Co	ounty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being de	maliaha			_
	and his D. W.C.						Library		uiisne	u)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	rea by Buildin	g Owne	r (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem		(9)				_
ATC Associates Inc.				00	098	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT	AL INC				
Street Address						Street Address		75, 1176.				_
Three Terri Center						1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						
Burlington, NJ 08016						BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitori	ing Firm		Tel	phon	e No.	Telephone No.	. 10001	1				-
Michael Keehn					6-8800	215-788-6040		License No).			
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled			Date (11)	Name of OSHA M		00509				
6/_5_/_1	13	8	/ 3	1 /	_13		Control of the Contro					
Occupancy Status During Ab						BRISTOL EN	TRUMENTA	AL, INC.				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Entire P	eriod o	Abate	ment		Street Address			10.00			-
☐ Abatement Performed Out	tside of Norma	I Facili	hr Hau	· D	scribe	1123 BEAVER			-			
Time of Abatement: 7:00/	AM_A.SUDAA/	, S F	20.0			City, State, Zip Co				_	-	
cope of Work (Check all that	t apply)	ORK	HRS)	5 PM	1-2AM	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
] >3 sf or ≥3 lf						☐ Full Conta	linment with Ne	gative Pressure				
23 st of 23 ii ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	i.		enovati emolitic			LA WINH-ENCK	Sure	Manae Liesznie				
				e a		Glovebag	Procedure					
		Is	Locati	on	T	EN HOU-EXST	ipted (") and No	on-Friable Proce	dure			
Location of			Normal			Description of			A	bater	nent	Ty
Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED		Me	d Sole	y by	Asbest	os Containing Mate	rial (ACM)	Amount			_	_
IN Facility		Cus	lodial S	taff?	(i.e.,	thermal systems in	sulation	(Specify	Removal	Repair	1 3	1
(13)			(12)]	surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneou)()(SF or LF)	Na Na	15	Encapsulate	
		Yes	No	N/A			10)				late	
					pipe insu	lation		59 LF	IOI	6	+	+
rious locations on leve	11	×		Ц	P-P-0 11104			2311		11.1		+
	11	X		 	window c	aulk				+	+	1
terior					window c	aulk of loose debris(2	600SF	5,000 LF	×			+
cterior pove ceiling level 1 mair		×			window c cleanup o Ame) Clean/den	of loose debris(2		5,000 LF 100 SF	⊠ ⊠			1
arious locations on leve sterior pove ceiling level 1 main wel A me of Registered Waste Hau	lobby	X X			window c cleanup o Ama) Clean/den	of loose debris(2 no of duct work		5,000 LF 100 SF 8,220 SF	×			1
cterior pove ceiling level 1 mair vel A me of Registered Waste Hau	lobby	X X	D NJ	DEP V	window c cleanup o	of loose debris(2 no of duct work	Name of Regis	5,000 LF 100 SF 8,220 SF tered Landfill	☑☑☑			1
cterior pove ceiling level 1 main vel A me of Registered Waste Hau ERVICE TRANSPORT G	lobby	X X	D NJ	DEP V	window c cleanup o Ama) Clean/den (uniculate Vaste C No. W	of loose debris(2 no of duct work with ubic Yards of vaste	Name of Regis G.R.O.W.S.	5,000 LF 100 SF 8,220 SF	☑☑☑			1
cterior pove ceiling level 1 mair vel A me of Registered Waste Hau	lobby	X X	D NJ	DEP V	window c cleanup o Ama) Clean/den (uniculate Vaste C No. W	of loose debris(2 no of duct work with ubic Yards of vaste	Name of Regis G.R.O.W.S.	5,000 LF 100 SF 8,220 SF tered Landfill	⊠ ⊠ ⊠ DFILL			

Date of Notification (1)				(12	ursuant to	NJAC 8:60 a	nd 5:161	41 .	2	1	-		7,2
	, .				Name of Bu	ilding Owner/Op	ABATEMEN		ge -	_			2.7
Accesia At He		13	_		Princeto	n University	perator (2) Office of Des						
IN EDA	otificatio	n		_	Street Addre	- Chiversity-	Office of Des	ign and C	อนาโลก์	ction	3N:	12	
☑ DOLWD ☑ Ame					200 Eim	iss .					20	J	i,
I DHSS	nded ndment	44 A	4444-		City, State, 2	Dr.	į						
Allo Eme	mency (#1-6	14/13		Primont-	up Code	1		-		_		
, Justin	(CIII(ION)		oing	1	Name of Con	n, NJ 08544					٠.,.		_
□ Cano	ellation				Robert O	led		19	elophon	- 14			
No					Robert O			1.	a a principle	n Kitar	nhar		
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Takin	g Pla	DOS (3)	_	PACILITY	INFORMATIO	NC					_	_
Princeton University-Firesto Street Address	one Lib	reny	,				Type of	Facility (4)					
Street Address		<u> </u>		_			□ Scho	nl (K-12)				0.00	
Washington Rd							- Subal	honder o co	ther than	K-12	1		
City (5)								(i.e., privat s, etc.)	e and co	פרחתו	rcial (wildin	28.
Princeton							Square F		of Floor		160		
County (6)		_	-	_	Cause		The processing				18	ldg. A	ge
MERCER					County Code	(7)(STATE USE O	MLY) Current U	sa (Print W	holo				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bo	rilding O	Wiles	(8)	I A S	2014				neing de	molis	hed)		
AIC Associates Inc.	, ,		(5)		SCM No.	Name of Aba	tement Contrac	lar (0)	<u> </u>	_	200		
Street Address					88000	BRISTOL	ENVIRONME	MTAL					_
Three Terri Center						Street Addres	is	MIAL, IN	C.				
City, State, Zip Code				_			VER STREET	•					_
Burlington, NJ 08016						City, State, Zi	O Code						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			7-			BRISTOL	PA 19007						_
Michael Keehn					ne No.	Telephone No							
tart Date (10)	Cabadal.	10	60	9-3	86-8800	215-788-60			ense No.		_	-	_
6 / 5 / 13	a Sunegui a	90 C	omplet	ion	Date (11)	Name of OSH		0	0509				
ccupancy Status During Abatement (_31		/ _13	BRISTOL B	NVIRONMEN						_
						Street Address	AINONMEN	IAL, INC					
Abstement Performed Outside of No Time of Abstement: 7:00AM-3:30P	e Period	of A	batem	ent						_		_	_
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30P	umai Fa M/	Cility	Hours	- D	escribe	City, State, Zip	ER STREET						
ope of Work (Check all that apply)			-	_A	M							_	_
	C 150 150 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0			_		BRISTOL, P	A 19007						
≥3 sf or ≥3 M ≥160 sf or ≥260 M		Dem	olition	K-174		Clause	on Donner						
Location of		Is Lo	cation)	T	EN 1400-EX	empted (°) and i	Von-Friable	Procedu	Jra			
sbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	U	sed S	mally Solely I	hu		December				-	hete	D4-15	_
TO BE ABATED	1 W	lainte	nano	i	Asbesto	S Containing M.	Madel (A a	1			_	nent T	_
IN Facility (13)	Cu	stod	ial Stal	77	1	WHITE SARRING	(Data)minon	Am	ount	9	Repair	M.	2
7.47	Yes	_	2)			surfacing, VAT	, Or	SF o	ocify r LF)	Removal	1	100 P	Enclosure
ous locations on level 1	-	+.	_	VA	L	meaillil	002)		/	12	1	Encapsulate	- Lie
	×				pipe insula	tion		-				8	5.70
rior	X			T	window car			59	LF .	X	0		
e ceiling level 1 main lobby	×	10	1			loose debris	100	5,000	LF	N N	6	-	_
A	×	后	卡	+	Amai Clean/dom	POSE GODIS	2600SF	100	SF	X	-	_	
of Registered Waste Hauter	1=		N IDE	ل	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY AND THE	of duct work	k			-			
TCE TRANSPORT GOURP INS			NJDE! Hauler	- WW	Este Cub	ic Yards of	Name of Regis	8,220	SF	X			
ate			2091	90	No. Was	rte	G.R.O.W.S.	MOSS LENGT	18				7
								MUNICIPAL THE	ANDE	0.0			- 1
ARK, DE 19720					Disp	osal Date	City, State						- 1

Date of Notification (1) 5 / 23 /	13			Name of Bu	uilding Owner/Opera	lor (2)	1	2	<u> </u>		_
Agencies Notified Type Notifi			-	Street Addr	on University-Off	ice of Design s	ind Constructi	ion	4 1		
☐ EPA ☐ Initial						1			1,100-12		ī
Ø DOLWD ☑ Armende	ed		-	200 Elm		į., .	000 0	,		10	
☑ DHSS Amenda	nent #1	6/4/1	3	City, State,	Zip Code		SFP 3 (1 201	3		
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) Emerge justifice	ncy (inc	luding		Princeto	n, NJ 08544					1	-
Cancell	won)			Name of Co			Tolonha				
	ition			Robert C		·	Telephone	Numbi	Bf		100
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking (Place (3)	FACILIT	Y INFORMATION						7.
Princeton University-Fireston	Libra	PV	٠,			Type of Facili	lity (4)				_
Street Address		-				School (K	-12)				
Washington Rd						Subchaph	er 8 (Other than I	K-12)			
City (5)						homes, et	. Drivate and con	nmerci	al buil	dings	i,
Princeton						Square Feet	· · · ·). Ago	
County (6)			- 1	County O						g. Age	3
MERCER				County Cod	e (7)(STATE USE ONL	Current Use (Prior if being den	noliehe	M/		_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ing Own	00r /01	جل			Library		- JOHOI N	10)		
ATC Associates Inc.	y Own	iiei (g)		CM No.	Name of Abate	ment Contractor (9)			_	_
Street Address				90098	BRISTOL E	NVIRONMENT	AL INC				
Three Terri Center			188		Street Address		75, INC.				
City, State, Zip Code					1123 BEAV	ER STREET		-800			_
					City, State, Zip						
Burlington, NJ 08016					BRISTOL, P				No.		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	elepho	one No.	Telephone No.	7 19001					
Michael Keehn				386-8800	215-788-604	•	License No.				
Start Date (10)	heduled	Com	oletion	Date (11)			00509				
6 / 5 / 13	8	1	31	/13	Name of OSHA					_	_
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	nade and			13		IVIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Doring	y one)			Street Address						
Abatement Performed Outside of No.	mal Can	2020			1123 BEAVE	R STREET					_
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM	V Pac	PM.) - 81U	rescribe M	City, State, Zip C						
		· w	^	1797	BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)											
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 N ≦ ≥160 sf or ≥260 N	⊠ F	Renova	ition		Full Con	tainment with Net	gative Pressure				
된 2160 St Of 2260 M)emoli	ion		Gloveba	Description					
					☐ Non-Exe	mpted (°) and Na	n-Friable Proced	4			
Location of		Is Loca Norm				1,2.00		-			_
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Us	ed So	lely by		Description o	r		A	baten	r Iner	ľy
TO BE ABATED	M	ainten	Bhos/	ASDO	stos Containing Mai	terial (ACM)	Amount	3	2	ŭ	T
IN Facility (13)	Cus		Staff?	(1.8	., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,	(Specify	Remova	Repair	1	
(13)	-	(12)	_	4	other miscellanes	or (suc	SF or LF)	1 2	15	Encapsulate	1
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Yes	+	NVA	1						loto	-
evel 1 work area #NF1A	X			Plaster				+	-	L	
	10		6	1	,		4 SF	×			li
	+	-	+	+					10		۲
								+	-	_	1
me of Registered Waste Hauler	-	IN	JDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards of						ī
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP IN		H	auler (D No.	Waste	Name of Registr	ered Landfill			=1	_
y, State			20990		Dia 15		NORTH LAND	FILL			
EWARK, DE 19720				1	Disposal Date	City, State					_
npleted By (Print or Type) Tritle						MORRISVIL	LE, PA 19067				
							The state of the s				

Ck# 2441 Page 1

NC TIFIC ATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				-		resac e.eu and t	/	Page	1			
5/	23 /	13			Primark	uilding Owner/Operat	or (2)	0			17	-
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica			\rightarrow	- THICOK	on University-Offi	ce of Design	and Construction	on			2
₩ EPA 6536	☑ Initial	WON			Street Addr				_			_
Ø DOLWD 6550	☐ Amended			-	200 Elm			SEP S	3.0	2013		
☑ DHSS 6543 ☑ DCA 6529	Amendme	nt #	_	- 1	City, State,		i	ULI V	5 0	<u> </u>	-	-
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergence justification	y (inclu	uding	-	Name of Co	n, NJ 08544	1					1
	☐ Cancellation	on		- 1				Talanhana s	i		7	-
		-			Robert (
Name of Facility Where Ab	alement is To	king P	laca (21	FACILIT	Y INFORMATION						
Princeton University	-Firestone	Librar	ucc (3)			Type of Fac			_		_
Street Address		210141	<i>y</i>				School (F	(-12)				
Washington Rd							Subchapt Other (i.e.	ter 8 (Other than K	-12)			
City (5)							homes, e	., private and com etc.)	mercia	ıl buik	lings,	į.
Princeton							Square Feet			Bldg	Δαο	_
County (6)			_		<u> </u>						. Aye	ž:
MERCER					County Cod	le (7)(STATE USE ONLY	Current Use	(Prior if being dem	olishe	4)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Buildin	n Own	Or /D)				Library			٠, .		
ATC Associates Inc.	of Canan	og Own	ei (0)	"	CM No.	Name of Abater	nent Contractor	(9)		_		
Street Address					00098	BRISTOL E	NVIRONMENT	TAL, INC.				
Three Terri Center	68					Street Address						_
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAV						
Burlington, NJ 08016						City, State, Zip (ode					_
Project Manager for Monitori	na Firm		- 1-6			BRISTOL, P	A 19007					
Michael Keehn	ng rum		1		one No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)	10.				386-8800	215-788-604	0	00509				
6 / 5 / 1	3. Sch	eduled	Com	pletion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor	99999				
	_ -	-	′ –	31	/ 13	BRISTOL EA	VIRONMENT	AL INC				
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Che	ck only	one)		Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Entire P	eriod o	of Aba	itemen	t	1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/	SIDE OF NOM!	al Facil	lity Ho	ours - [Describe	City, State, Zip C						
			_ IAI		VM.	BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)					1						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠R	- POV	ntion		☐ Full Con	ainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 ff			emoli			E MILLI-FILC	rosure					
						⊠ Non-Exe	Procedure	on-Friable Proced				
1 6 4		1	s Loc				7 () ()	OTH TRIBLE PTOCEG	_			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater	rial (ACM)	Use	Nomed Sc	ially dely by		Description o	r		A	batem	ent T	ур
TO BE ABATED	; (* 1 - 101)	Ma	ainter	ance/	ASDI	estos Containing Mai e., thermal systems i	erial (ACM)	Amount	20	Repair	m	1
IN Facility (13)		Cus	stodia (12	Staff	, ,	surfacing, VAT.	00	(Specify	Removal	Med	S	1 5
(15)		Yes	No	-		other miscellaned	ous)	SF or LF)	<u> </u>		Encapsulate	CHCOOLS
arious locations on level	4	-	-	-	-						Š	
	1	×			pipe in	sulation		59 LF	×	<u></u>	-	-
xterior		\boxtimes			window	v caulk			+			E
bove ceiling level 1 main	lobby	\boxtimes			cleanus	of loose debris	2600SE	5,000 LF	×			
evel A				吉	-LAman	emo of duct work	1	100 SF	×			
me of Registered Waste Hau	ler				Waste	ulaci)		8,220 SF	X			
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENT			F	lauler l	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis				_	_
y, State				1870			G.R.O.W.S.	NORTH LAND	FILL			
BRISTOL, PA 19007					1	Disposal Date	City, State			_	_	_
							MORRISVIL	LE, PA 19067				
moleted By (Print or Type)	Title											

Cl# 2441

0	3	
Par	 2	
V ang	2	

5 /				I N	ame of Build	ding Owner Only			()			
′ _	23 /	13			Princeton	ding Owner/Operator	r (2)					
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi					University-Office	e of Design a	nd Cons	truction	n		
⊠ EPA	Initial	cation		St	reet Addres	S		2 2	-	-	7.	- 1
	☐ Amende	a d			200 Elm D	or.					10.00	
☑ DHSS		nent#		Ci	ty, State, Zij	p Code		Aug Con				
☑ DCA	☐ Emerge	nev (inclu	dian			, NJ 08544		SE	9 3 0	201	3	
(MUAC 5:23-6)	Justifical	ion)	ung	Na	me of Cont	7 110 00044						
	☐ Cancella	ition			Robert Or			Telep	phone No	ımber		
												h
Name of Facility Where Ab	batement is	Taking P	lace (3)		PACILITY	INFORMATION		11.00				- vo-
Princeton University	-Fireston	Librar	v				Type of Facili					
Street Address							School (K-	-12)				
Washington Rd							Subchapte Other (i.e.,	, private a	r than K-	12) Nercia	l haildir	vne.
City (5)		-		-			nonnes, en	C.)		10100		ys,
Princeton							Square Feet	# of	Floors		Bldg.	Age
County (6)				TC	Number Contr	(2) to 5.						
MERCER				100	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (I	Prior if bei	ing demo	olished	()	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	ired by Build	lina C	07 /01				Library		7			
ATC Associates Inc.	Jo oy Dulk	ing Own	er (8)		M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)				
ATC ASSOCIATES INC.				00	098	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT	AL INC				
71.00(71.000						Street Address	3,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	12, 1140.				
Three Terri Center						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co					- 00	
Burlington, NJ 08016						BRISTOL, PA						
roject Manager for Monitori	ing Firm		Te	ephon	e No	Telephone No.	1900/	979				
001 - 0 1 M b -						I relephone No.	0.00	Linon	ise No.			_
Michael Keehn			6	09-20	C RPAA			Licen	126 MO.			
	l e.	chadulad			6-8800	215-788-6040		200000000000000000000000000000000000000	509			
tart Date (10)	13 S	cheduled	Compl	etion D	ate (11)	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M	onitor	00:				
tart Date (10)6 /5 /1	13	8	Compl / 3	etion D		215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M	onitor	00:				
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab	13 Datement (C	8 heck only	Compl / 3	etion D	ate (11)	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV	onitor	00:				
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab	Datement (C	heck only	Compl / 3	etion D	Pate (11) 13	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV	onitor /IRONMENTA	00:				
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out	patement (C During Entire	heck only Period o	Compli / 3 / one) of Abate	etion D	Pate (11)13	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER	onitor ARONMENTA STREET	00:				
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab	patement (C During Entire	heck only Period o	Compli / 3 / one) of Abate	etion D	Pate (11)13	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Con	ONROR ARONMENTA STREET de	00:				
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out	Datement (C During Entire Itside of Nor AM-3:30 PM	heck only Period o	Compli / 3 / one) of Abate	etion D	Pate (11)13	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER	ONROR ARONMENTA STREET de	00:				
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/	Datement (C During Entire Itside of Nor AM-3:30 PM	heck only Period o mal Facil	Compliance / 3 / one) of Abate ity Hou PM	etion D	Pate (11)13	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	ONITION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	AL, INC.	509			
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ cope of Work (Check all that 3 sf or ≥3 ff	Datement (C During Entire Itside of Nor AM-3:30 PM	heck only Period o	Compi / 3 / one) of Abate ity Hou PM- enovati	etion D 1 / ment rs - DeAM	Pate (11)13	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	ONITOR ARONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Neg	AL, INC.	509			
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/	Datement (C During Entire Itside of Nor AM-3:30 PM	heck only Period o	Compliance / 3 / one) of Abate ity Hou PM	etion D	Pate (11)13	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	ONITOR ARONMENTA STREET de 19007 Inment with Neg	000 AL, INC.	509			
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ cope of Work (Check all that 3 sf or ≥3 ff	Datement (C During Entire Itside of Nor AM-3:30 PM	heck only Period of mal Facil	Compi / 3 / one) of Abate ity Hou PM- enovati	ement rs - DeAM	Pate (11)13	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	ONITOR ARONMENTA STREET de 19007 inment with Neg	000 AL, INC.	509	re		
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ Cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of	patement (C During Entire Itside of Nor AM-3:30PM	8 heck only Period of mal Facilifit R/	Compli / 3 / one) of Abate of	etion D 1 / ment rs - De AW on on	Pate (11)13	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem	ONITOR ARONMENTA STREET de 19007 Inment with Neg	000 AL, INC.	509	_	Dateme	nt Tu
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ Cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate	patement (C During Entire itside of Nor AM-3:30PM	8 heck only Period of mal Facilifit SR R	Compi / 3 / one) of Abate ifty Hou PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma	etion D 1 / ment rs - De AW on on on ly ty by	eate (11) 13 scribe	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA State Code Glovebag Non-Exem	Onitor //RONMENTA R STREET de 19007 imment with Negoure Procedure apted (*) and No	Quality Pre	509	Al	Pateme	_
lart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ ope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED	patement (C During Entire itside of Nor AM-3:30PM	8 heck only Period of mal Facilification RI Control RI	Compli / 3 / one) of Abate of Abate enovation emolitics Locat Normal end Sole eintena	etion D 1 / ment rs - De AM on ion lly ly by nca/	ate (11) 13 scribe	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Sta	Onitor //RONMENTA 2 STREET de 19007 imment with Neg source Procedure apted (*) and No	Quality Pre	509 Procedu	Al	T	_
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ Ope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material States	patement (C During Entire itside of Nor AM-3:30PM	8 heck only Period of mal Facilification RI Control RI	Compli / 3 / one) of Abate of Abate enovation of Ab	etion D 1 / ment rs - De AM on ion lly ly by nca/	ate (11) 13 scribe	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTO	INCOMMENTAL STREET de 19007 inment with Negotine Procedure apted (*) and No crial (ACM) sulation, or	gative Pre	509 Procedu	Al	T	_
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ Ope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED	patement (C During Entire itside of Nor AM-3:30PM	B heck only Period of mal Facility Section Section	Compli / 3 / one) of Abate lity Hou PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole intena stodial \$ (12)	etion D 1 / ment rs - De AN on on ion lly ly by nca/ Staff?	ate (11) 13 scribe	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Sta	INCOMMENTAL STREET de 19007 inment with Negotine Procedure apted (*) and No crial (ACM) sulation, or	Quality Pre	509 Procedu	_	T	_
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	patement (C During Entire itside of Nor AM-3:30PM	B R Cus Yes	Compli / 3 / one) of Abate ity Hou PMenovatiemolitics Locat Norma ad Sole aintena stodial \$ (12) No	etion D 1 / ment rs - De AW on ion ily ly by nca/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.,	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTO	INCOMMENTAL STREET de 19007 inment with Negotine Procedure apted (*) and No crial (ACM) sulation, or	gative Pre	509 Procedu	Al	T	nt Ty
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ Ope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material States	patement (C During Entire itside of Nor AM-3:30PM	B heck only Period of mal Facility Section Section	Compli / 3 / one) of Abate lity Hou PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole intena stodial \$ (12)	etion D 1 / ment rs - De AN on on ion lly ly by nca/ Staff?	ate (11) 13 scribe	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTO	INCOMMENTAL STREET de 19007 inment with Negotine Procedure apted (*) and No crial (ACM) sulation, or	gative Pre	Procedu punt ecify r LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	patement (C During Entire itside of Nor AM-3:30PM	B R Cus Yes	Compli / 3 / one) of Abate ity Hou PMenovatiemolitics Locat Norma ad Sole aintena stodial \$ (12) No	etion D 1 / ment rs - De AM on ion illy ly by nca/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.,	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTO	INCOMMENTAL STREET de 19007 inment with Negotine Procedure apted (*) and No crial (ACM) sulation, or	gative Pre	Procedu punt ecify r LF)	₹ Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	patement (C During Entire itside of Nor AM-3:30PM	B heck only Period of mal Facility Section Section	compl / 3 / one) of Abate ifty Hou PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole intena itodial \$ (12) No	on o	Asbes (i.e.,	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTO	INCOMMENTAL STREET de 19007 inment with Negotine Procedure apted (*) and No crial (ACM) sulation, or	gative Pre	Procedu punt ecify r LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	patement (C During Entire itside of Nor AM-3:30PM	B R Cus Yes Cus Cus	compliance of Abate (12) enovative molitice of Sole (12) No Description of Abate (12)	on on on Staff?	Asbes (i.e.,	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTO	INCOMMENTAL STREET de 19007 inment with Negotine Procedure apted (*) and No crial (ACM) sulation, or	gative Pre	Procedu punt ecify r LF)	₹ Removal	Repair 🔲 🗎	Encapsulate
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) rel 1 work area #NF1A	patement (C During Entire itside of Nor AM-3:30PM	B heck only Period of mal Facility Section Section	Compli / _3 / one) of Abate lity Hou PM enovati emolitics Locat Norma ed Sole intena stodial \$ (12) No	etion D 1 / Imment Ins - De AN on ion ily iy by ince/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.,	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou	IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 Inment with Ner source Procedure apted (*) and No crial (ACM) sulation, or is)	gative Pre	Procedu ount ecify r LF)	Removal 🖾 🗆	Repair	Encapsulate
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) rel 1 work area #NF1A	patement (C)uring Entire riside of Nor AM-3:30PA It apply)	B R Cus Yes Cus Cus	complete / _3 / one) of Abate ity Hou PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole intena itodial \$ (12) No	on on on Staff?	Asbes (i.e.,	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous	ARONMENTA STREET de 19007 Inment with Ner Source Procedure spited (*) and No crial (ACM) suitation, or IS)	Quive Pre	Frocedu Ount ecify r LF)	Removal 🖾 🗆 🗆	Repair	Encapsulate
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Our Time of Abatement: 7:00/ cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) rel 1 work area #NF1A	patement (C)uring Entire riside of Nor AM-3:30PA It apply)	B R Cus Yes Cus Cus	compli / _3 / one) of Abate lity Hou PM- enovati emolitics Locat Norma ed Sole hintena stodial \$ (12) No	on o	Asbes (i.e.,	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mater thermal systems in: surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou	IRONMENTA STREET de 19007 Inment with Ner source Procedure apted (*) and No crial (ACM) sulation, or is)	Quive Pre	Frocedu Ount ecify r LF)	Removal 🖾 🗆 🗆	Repair	Encapsulate
tart Date (10) 6 / 5 / 1 ccupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00/ cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) rel 1 work area #NF1A	patement (C)uring Entire riside of Nor AM-3:30PA It apply)	B R Cus Yes Cus Cus	compli / _3 / one) of Abate lity Hou PM- enovati emolitics Locat Norma ed Sole hintena stodial \$ (12) No	on o	Asbes (i.e.,	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems insurfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous Cubic Yards of Waste	ARONMENTA STREET de 19007 Inment with Ner Source Procedure spited (*) and No crial (ACM) suitation, or IS)	Quive Pre	Frocedu Ount ecify r LF)	Removal 🖾 🗆 🗆	Repair	Encapsulate

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

No CK				(P	urs	uan	t to NJA	C 8:	:60 and 5:1	16)) .	IEG	B	II I	// [3 [
Date of Notification (1) 5 /	23 /	13			N				ner/Operator rsity-Office		f Design and	Construct		*		-			
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			S	treet	Address				1 3 4	SEP	3.0	201	3	113	1		
⊠ EPA						200	Elm Dr.				•	1				1			
⊠ DOLWD			0/27/	12	C	ity, S	tate, Zip C	ode	1			A		. := :-		j	\forall		
☑ DHSS ☑ DCA	Amendme			13		Prin	ceton, N	J 08	544		£				- 2		-		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		luullig		N	ame	of Contact	t				Numb	or		THE REAL PROPERTY.	-			
	☐ Cancellat	tion				Rob	ert Orte	ga											
					-	FAC	CILITY IN	FOR	RMATION	-									
Name of Facility Where A	batement is T	Taking I	Place	(3)						Τ.	Type of Facility (4)		100			-		
Princeton Universit	y-Firestone	Libra	iry								School (K-12								
Street Address											Subchapter 8 ☐ Other (i.e., pr			ial bu	ildin	_			
Washington Rd										1	homes, etc.)	ivate and co	mmerc	iai bu	naing	5,			
City (5)										1	Square Feet	# of Floor	s	Ble	dg. Ag	ge	52.97.59		
Princeton																			
County (6)					1	Coun	ty Code (7)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	1	Current Use (Pri	or if being de	emolish	ned)					
MERCER											Library								
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding Ov	vner (8	8)	AS	CM	No.	Nar	ne of Abaten	nen	nt Contractor (9)			Marian III					
ATC Associates Inc					(0009	8	BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.											
Street Address								Street Address											
Three Terri Center								1123 BEAVER STREET											
City, State, Zip Code								City, State, Zip Code											
Burlington, NJ 0801	6							В	RISTOL, P.										
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			Tel	leph	one l	No.	Tele	ephone No.			License I	No.						
Michael Keehn				6	609-	386	-8800	2	15-788-604	0		00509							
Start Date (10)	5	Schedu	led Co	ompl	letio	n Dat	te (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor							-				
6 /6 /	13	10	_ /	3	31	. / _	13	BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.											
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only o	ne)				Stre	eet Address	~									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate			- 20	0.5	eme	ent		1	123 BEAVE	ΕR	STREET								
☐ Abatement Performed							cribe	City, State, Zip Coo			de								
Time of Abatement: 6	:30AM- <u>3:30</u> F	PM/	PN	Λ- <u> </u>		_AM		BRISTOL, PA 1			19007								
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)	72074417						BRISTOL, FA 13											
□ >2 of or >2 if			Ø D								CONTRACTOR STATE OF THE STATE O	ith Negative Pressure							
$\square \ge 3$ sf or ≥ 3 If $\square \ge 160$ sf or ≥ 260 If		Ĺ	Rer Der	nova					☐ Mini-En☐ Gloveba		Procedure	е							
						ala Sana	22722		☐ Non-Ex	em	npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Pro	ocedure	ure					
					ation									Ab	ateme	ent T	уре		
Location Asbestos-Containing N		.	Used	lorm d So			Aaba	otoo l	Description Containing M			Amour		Re	Re	m	En		
TO BE ABA		"	Mai	nten	anc	e/			rmal systems			(Speci		Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure		
IN Facilit	у		Custo	odia (12		att?	0000		urfacing, VA			SF or L	F)	'al	50.56	Encapsulate	ure		
(13)		-	Yes	No	_	N/A		otr	ner miscellan	eoı	us)					te			
Throughout Levels C	thru 2	_	× × ×		-		Floortile	e an	d mastic			15,675	SF						
Throughout Levels 1	and 2		\boxtimes		1		Plaster					2,235 \$	SF						
Throughout Levels 1	and 2				[Pipe Ins	sulat	tion			1,655 l	_F						
Level 2 - workarea #2	A			П	Г	٦	Parque	t floo	oring and n	na	stic	860 S	F						
Name of Registered Wast	te Hauler			一	NJD	EP V	Vaste		oic Yards of		Name of Regis	tered Landfi	I						
SERVICE TRANSPO		INC				ler ID 0990	No.	Was	ste				H LANDFILL						
City, State	s-					Disposal Date City, S						City, State							
NEWARK, DE 19720)				MO						MORRISVILLE, PA 19067								
Completed By (Print or Ty	rpe)	Title			Brian Scafino Tyl 9/2							. /	~						
Brian Scafiro		timat	or					Brian	L	Scofero	/sl	9	2	1/2	5				

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

	Date of Notification (1)					Nam	e of Buildi	ng O	wner/Operator (2)					_	ڼښ		
		23 /	13	3		Pri	inceton (Univ	ersity-Office	of Design and	Const	ruction ³	0 %	2013				
	Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD ⊠ DHSS	Type Notific Initial Amende Amendm	d		1/13	Stree 20	t Address 0 Elm Dr State, Zip				i		· .	*	_ &	1		
	DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerger justificat ☐ Cancella	ncy (ir ion)			Name	nceton, e of Conta bert Orto	ber	per									
						FA	CILITY I	NFO	RMATION		_г			,				
50	Name of Facility Where A Princeton Universit				e (3)					Type of Facility								
	Street Address Washington Rd	,		,		-				☐ School (K-1: ☐ Subchapter ☐ Other (i.e., phomes, etc.	ter 8 (Other than K-12) e., private and commercial buildings,							
	City (5) Princeton									Square Feet		Floors	В	ildg. A	\ge	-		
	County (6) MERCER					Cou	nty Code (7)(ST	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if beir	ng demolis	hed)					
	Name of Monitoring Firm	1.5	ding (Owner	(8)	ASCM 000				ent Contractor (9)								
	Street Address Three Terri Center							St	reet Address		L, ING.					-		
	City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 0801	6						Cit	ty, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	ode					_			
	Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		-	Tele	ephone	No.		lephone No.	Licer	se No							
	Michael Keehn				6	09-386	-8800		215-788-6040		License No. 00509							
	Start Date (10) 6 / 6 /				A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	etion Da			me of OSHA M	onitor /IRONMENTA				-				
	Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check		20 300			-	reet Address		L, 114C.							
	☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entir	re Per	riod of	Abate				1123 BEAVER	STREET						¥		
* *	Abatement Performed of Time of Abatement: 6: 9/12/13 - 6:30AM	30AM-3:30F	PM/	P	M-	rs - Des AM		Cit	y, State, Zip Co	de	<u> </u>							
•	Scope of Work (Check all I	that apply)	700				·								-			
	☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				novati				☐ Mini-Enck ☐ Glovebag									
		n/a			Locat								Ab	atem	ent T	ype		
	Location o Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)	laterial (ACM ED) ·	Use Ma	d Sole	ely by ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i.e	., the	Description of Containing Mate ermal systems in surfacing, VAT, her miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	(Sp	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Throughout Levels C t	hru 2	-	Yes	No	N/A	Floorii						_		6			
-	Throughout Levels 1 a		\dashv	⊠					d mastic			75 SF						
1	Throughout Levels 1 a	2007 X 200 X 2					Plaster Pipe Ins	-	tion			5 SF						
1	Level 2 - workarea #2A		_	<u> </u>					oring and ma	etic								
	Name of Registered Waste SERVICE TRANSPOR		INC		N	JDEP V	Vaste No.		oic Yards of	Name of Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL								
	City, State NEWARK, DE 19720					20990		Disp	posal Date	City, State	SVILLE, PA 19067							
	Completed By (Print or Type Brian Scafiro	e)	Title Es	timat	or				Signature	Scolie		Dat	e///	11:				
L	== :/								1	- fue		/	111	11-				

Date of Notification (1)	12/2						ing Owner/Operator		EGI	7 1	W	15	T	57			
	23 /	13			P	Princeton University-Office of Design and Construction Street Address											
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	ication			Stre	et Address	3					_		#			
☑ EPA ☑ DOLWD					2	00 Elm D	г.		SEP	3 0 20)13	,	12				
☑ DHSS	Amenda		2_8/31	7/4 7	City	, State, Zip	Code					- ;		+			
☑ DCA	☐ Emerge				P	rinceton,	NJ 08544	<u> </u>			765 E						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	tion)		3	Nar	ne of Conta	act		Telephon	hone Number							
	Cancell	ation			R	obert Ort	ega						-	_1			
					F	ACILITY	INFORMATION				-			-			
Name of Facility Where A				e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)		_						
Princeton University	/-Fireston	e Libr	ary					School (K-1									
Street Address								Subchapter	8 (Other tha	n K-12)							
Washington Rd								Other (i.e., p	rivate and o	ommerci	ial b	uildin	gs,				
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Flor	ors	TR	ldg. A	70				
Princeton											1	ug. r	·ye				
County (6)	ACTORITIES OF THE SECTION OF THE SEC				Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being	demolish	ed)						
MERCER								Library			,						
Name of Monitoring Firm I		ilding C	wner	(8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abateme	ement Contractor (9)									
ATC Associates Inc.					00	098		VIRONMENTA									
Street Address							Street Address		·			_					
Three Terri Center							1123 BEAVE	RSTREET									
City, State, Zip Code		-					City, State, Zip Co	ode			-						
Burlington, NJ 08016			ture and the				BRISTOL, PA	19007									
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			1	elephon		Telephone No.		License	ise No.							
Michael Keehn					609-38	6-8800	215-788-6040)								
Start Date (10)						ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor			_						
<u>6</u> / <u>6</u> / _	13	9	/		30 /	13	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.								
Occupancy Status During A	Abatement ((Check	only o	one)			Street Address										
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated							1123 BEAVER	RSTREET									
Abatement Performed C	outside of N	lormal i	Facility	у Но	urs - De	escribe	City, State, Zip Co				_						
Time of Abatement: 7:0	UAM- <u>3:30</u>	PW/	P	M	AN	A	BRISTOL, PA										
Scope of Work (Check all the	nat apply)						<u> </u>				_						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re	nov	etion		Full Conta	ontainment with Negative Pressure									
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			De				☐ Mini-Encl	7/5/7/0/7/									
		T						npted (*) and No	n-Friable Pr	e Procedure							
					ation						Ab	ateme	ent T	vne			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma		a\			nally plely by		Description of			-				-			
TO BE ABATE		"	Mai	inter	nance/	ASDE (i.e	estos Containing Mate, thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amour (Speci	2.5	em	Repair	nca	ncl			
IN Facility			Cust	odia (12	I Staff?	1	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or L		Removal	₹.	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
(13)		F	Yes	No		+	other miscellaneo	ous)			_		ilate	Ø,			
					-												
Throughout Levels C th	ru 2					Floortil	e and mastic		15,675	SF	X						
Throughout Levels 1 ar	nd 2					Plaster			2,235 \$	SF I	X						
Throughout Levels 1 ar	nd 2		X			Pipe Ins	sulation				$\overline{}$	=	=	믐			
		-				-			1,655 L	-F [X	Ш	Ш	Ш			
Level 2 - workarea #2A	douls -						t flooring and ma		860 S		X						
Name of Registered Waste I SERVICE TRANSPOR) INIC			NJDEP Hauler I		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registered Landfill									
	GROUP	INC			2099		***************************************	G.R.O.W.S.	NORTH L	ANDFIL	L						
City, State						1	Disposal Date	City, State						\neg			
NEWARK, DE 19720		<u> </u>						MORRISVILLE, PA 19067									
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature Date /								-			
Brian Scafiro		Est	imat	OF.			Brian.	Leolus		8	130	0/1	3				
SB-41	-TO							1									
" / / / / /	-	- n-		4													

Date of Notification (1)				IN	ame of Build	ding O	1 1		- 14		17	12	The same		
5 / 23	_ / _	13			Princeton	ding Owner/Operator	(2)			_	1		1		
Agencies Notified Type	Notificati	ion		-	treet Addres	University-Office	of Design an			1					
⊠ EPA ⊠ In	itial					13907.	14.5	SEI	> 3 0	20	13	1	4		
	mended			-	200 Elm D		ŀ				.0	1 2.	~		
	mendmen	t # <u>1-6</u>	14/13		ity, State, Zi					-					
	mergency stification	(inclu	ding	N.	rinceton	, NJ 08544					٠.	&			
The contract of the contract contract of the c	ancellation	n		le:	ame of Cont	act :		Telep	hone Nu	mhei	_	No.	-		
					Robert On					******					
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ent is Tak	cina Pl	ace /2	,	FACILITY	INFORMATION	20 102						_		
Princeton University-Fire	stone L	ibran	ace (S	,			Type of Facility	(4)		_			_		
Street Address		10101					School (K-1	2)	30						
Washington Rd							Subchapter	8 (Other	than K-1	12)					
City (5)							Other (i.e., phomes, etc.) Miasie Si	nd comm	ercia	l buil	ldings,			
Princeton							Square Feet		Floors	_	Did	g. Age	_		
County (6)											DIU	y. Age			
MERCER				C	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if bei	na demo	liahaa	41				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	v Building	. 0	(0)	-			Library		- Jack Ho	ii əi ilət	2)				
ATC Associates Inc.	y building	Owne	er (8)		M No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)			_					
Street Address				00	0098	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	LINC							
Three Terri Center						Street Address		-, 1110.							
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAVE	RSTREET								
						City, State, Zip Co									
Burlington, NJ 08016						BRISTOL, PA									
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	m			lephor		Telephone No.		I Line	icense No.						
Michael Keehn					86-8800	215-788-6040									
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled	Comp	letion [Date (11)	Name of OSHA MA		005	509						
6 / 6 / 13	1 _	8	1 _3	11 /	_13	BRISTOL ENV									
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address	INCHMENTAL	., INC.							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During	Entire Pe	eriod o	f Ahnt	ement		The second secon			Maria de la compansión de				_		
☐ Abatement Performed Outside	of Normal	I Escili				1123 BEAVER									
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3	:30PM/_	F	PM	A	A	City, State, Zip Coo				_			_		
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	у)					BRISTOL, PA	19007								
7 > 2 of or > 2 M						M Full Conta	inmont with as								
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enoval	2000000			inment with Nega sure	itive Pres	ssure						
			emoliti	on		☐ Glovebag I	Procedure								
		ls	Loca	tion	_	☐ Non-Exem	pted (°) and Non-	Friable I	Procedur	e					
Location of			Norma	llv		Description 4				At	aten	nent T	vne		
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED	CM)	Use	ed Sok	ely by	Asbes	Description of tos Containing Mater	riol (ACM)			1		1	-		
IN Facility	1	Cus	todial	Staff?	(i.e.,	tnermal systems ins	ulation	Amo (Spe	Control Control	an an	Repair	D.	no		
(13)	1		(12)	STYNIS GOIT		surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous		SF or	LF)	Removal	15	1 pg	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A	1	oulst misosilaneou	5)		-	-		Encapsulate	6		
proughout Levels C thru 2		×			Floorille	and mastic					L				
roughout Levels 1 and 2		×		<u></u>		and mastic		15,67	5 SF	X					
roughout Levels 1 and 2				-	Plaster			2,235	SF	X			П		
		\boxtimes			Pipe Insu			1,655	LF	X		$\overline{\Box}$			
vel 2 - workarea #2A me of Registered Waste Hauler					Parquet f	looring and mast	ic	860 5	SE.	X	_		_		
이 어머니 아내가 되는데 그는 이번에 살아나는 그리는 생각이 되었다면 가다니까 그렇다.	17 1416		N.	IDEP V	Vaste C	ubic Yards of	lame of Register								
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROU	JP INC		111	10161 ID	10. V	Vaste	G.R.O.W.S. N	OPTLI	MI AMPE						
/, State						isposal Date C		JIVIN I	LANDFI	LL					
EWARK, DE 19720					1	Control Date	ity, State								
npleted By (Print or Type)	Title		_			Toler	MORRISVILL	E, PA 1	9067						
rian Scafiro		imato)r			Signature	1	.,	Date		7		\dashv		
11						Drien Se	There /7	X	6	14/	13	3			
										-					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

PL# 2442 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 5 / 23 Princeton University-Office of Design and Construction 2013 / 13 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Ø EPA 6536 ☑ Initial 200 Elm Dr. ☑ DOLWD 6550 ☐ Amended ☑ DHSS 6543 City, State, Zip Code Amendment # ☑ DCA 6529 Princeton, NJ 08544 ☐ Emergency (including (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Robert Ortega FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Princeton University-Firestone Library School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, Washington Rd homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Princeton County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) MERCER Library Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ATC Associates Inc. 82000 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address Three Terri Center 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Michael Keehn 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 00509 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 6 / 6 / 13 8 / 31 / 13 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM/ BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ⊠ Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition ☐ Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Enclosure Encapsulate TO BE ABATED Maintenance/ Amount (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? **IN Facility** surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Throughout Levels C thru 2 \boxtimes Floortile and mastic 15,675 SF X П Throughout Levels 1 and 2 X Plaster 2,235 SF X П Throughout Levels 1 and 2 X П П Pipe Insulation 1.655 LF X Level 2 - workarea #2A X Parquet flooring and mastic 860 SF × Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL. INC. Waste G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL 18706 City, State Disposal Date City, State BRISTOL, PA 19007 **MORRISVILLE, PA 19067** Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Date 5/23/13 Brian Scafiro Estimator

ASB-41

ALIGATE.

State of New Jersey APPROVED: NJPOH (9/21/13) NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

			F		-			-										
Date of Notification (1)	27/2103			Nam Mac				Owner	/ Operato	ator (2) 15 10 15 17 15 17								
	pe Notifica	ation		Stree											-		-	
☐ EPA							enth		et	1.	01	-0 2			· i			
	Initial						Zip C			\$	ان ب	_F J	0 20	13	1	1		
	Amer	gency					OH 4	15202		-	1			Та	epho	n N	ımh	or.
DON E		ellation	- 1	Tia I						Ì	ASI			11.61	EDITO	INF IN	unib	=
				- Carallette Contra		The second		ODM	ATION	*			ν .		-	_		
Name of Facility Where	Abateme	ent is Taking Pl	ace (CIL	_11	TINE		ATION be of Facili	tv (4)					= :::::			
Macys Department		-,				ľő	School (I											
Street Address								Subchap		The state of the s		1000						
755 Route 18							-	Other (i.e	e. priv			al build				tc.)		
0:1 (5)			_	1 (7\	_ Sq	uare Feet		# of Flo	ors		Bldg	g. Ag	е				
City (5)		County (6)	Co	unty	Cod	ae (7)	Cu	rrent Use (Drior	if boing	lomolio	hod)					
East Brunswick		Middlesex						1000	partment	No.	2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	remons	neu)					
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired b	v Building Own	er (8)	V.	1	ASC	M No.		me of Aba			ctor (9)			-		3	-
Pennoni Associates		y Building Own	ici (c)	6:	ľ	.00	111 110.		stol Env									
Street Address									eet Addres	1000000				·				
515 Grove St.									23 Beave		35.00000110000							
City, State & Zip Code Haddon Heights, NJ	1 08035								y, State &									
Project Manager for Mo		irm	Tele	ohon	e Ni	umb	er	Bristol, PA 19007 Telephone Number License Number								-700-1		
Joseph Anello, Jr.			856-	656	-287	75		(215)788-6040 00509										
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Cor	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ate	(11)			me of OSH									
9/30/13	ina Abata	mant (Charles	27,070,7	1/13				Bristol Environmental Inc. Street Address										
Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/					oate	mei	nt	1123 Beaver Street										
Abatement Per		_						City, State & Zip Code										
Describe: 10:								Bristol, PA 19007										
Facility Occupie		Access to the second																
Scope of Work (Check	all that ap	oply)								П	Full Co	ntainme	ent wit	h Nea	ative	Pres	sure	4
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\bowtie	Re	nov	atio	n	Full Containment with Negative Mini-Enclosure						ve riessuie				
≥160 sf ≥260 lf				De	emol	litior	1	Glove Bag Procedures					PROTECTION SERVICES					
								Non-Exempted and Nor										
Local Asbestos-	tion of Containin	a		Loca				Description of Amount Asbestos-Containing (Specify						Abateme			ype	
	al (ACM)	9	40-24-05/06/06	olely		cu		Material (ACM) SF or LF)							ш	m		
	ABATED		Mair			200000000		(i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT						Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	acility (3)		Cust	(12		III ?	۱ ۱		ion, suriac ier miscell						ova	air	sula	Sure
	/		Yes			I/A					/						te	W W
3 rd floor housewares sto	ck room				1		ACM	debr	is (Clean	-up)		2	20 SF	78675	X			
] [
					ļ										H	H	片	H
			H	H	L	_									H	H	H	H
			H	╁┼	+	=									H	H	片	H
Name of Registered W		JDE	EP V	Vaste	Cubic	Yards	Nan	ne of Reg	istered	Land	fill							
Н							No.	of Wa										
							90	<u></u>	1		erva La	ndfill						
City, State New Castle, Delaware									sal Date 26/2013		, State ynesbu l	ra. OH						
Completed By (Print or Type) Title								Signa	CHIZOTOP STATES AND		,	/	-	Ti	Date			
							Project y / 9/2							7/13				
	N	lan	age	r	Ne	no 1 h	gge	gon	//									